ПЕРЕЧЕНЬ

тарифов на коммунальные услуги

для населения на 2011год ООО «УК «ЖЭУ №16»

	№ п/п
	Наименование услуг
	Единица измерения
	Размер тарифа руб. в месяц 

(с НДС) на 2011 год

	1.
	Холодное водоснабжение:

В т.ч.

-водопотребление

-водоотведение
	Руб./куб.м

Руб./куб.м

Руб./куб.м
	13-21  
6-77
6-44

	2.
	Горячее водоснабжение


	Руб./куб.м
	45-31

	3.
	Отопление


	Руб./Гкал
	718-02
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